
 
 

 

FOLHA DE REDAÇÃO 
 

NOME COMPLETO: 

PROPOSTA: DATA DE ENVIO: 

TIPO DE CORREÇÃO: VUNESP, ENEM, UFAM, UNICAMP... ID: PREENCHIDO PELA LAZUEDU 

 

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

12  

13  

14  

15  

16  

17  

18  

19  

20  

21  

22  

23  

24  

25  

26  

27  

28  

29  

30  


